RTM00592807

Appointment

From: Hajjar, Epi [Epi.Hajjar@snclavalin.com]
Sent: 5/3/2021 1:04:26 PM
To: Manton Hall, Patricia [Patricia.MantonHall@snclavalin.com]; Jean,Philippe [Philippe.Jean@snclavalin.com];

Cunningham, Anne [Anne.Cunningham@snclavalin.com]; Levesque, Marc (LEVEM15)
[Marc.Levesque2@snclavalin.com]; Guerra, Mario [Mario.Guerra@snclavalinom.com]; McCormick, Bill

[Bill. McCormick@snclavalin.com]; Slade, Matthew [Matthew.Slade@crosslinxtransit.ca]; Gomez, Pedro (SNC-
LavalinConstruction) [Pedro.Gomez@snclavalin.com]; Palencia, Cesar [Cesar.Palencia@snclavalin.com];
james.messel@rtmgp.ca; steve.nadon@rtmgp.ca; Oakley, Sharon [Sharon.Cakley@snclavalin.com]; Marconi, Joseph
[Joseph.Marconi@snclavalin.com]; pdipasquale@ellisdon.com; Steve Nadon [Steven.Naden@rtmgp.ca];
'BillMcCormick' [Bill.McCormick@ottawa-Irt.ca]; Mario Guerra [Mario.Guerra@rtmgp.ca]; Garcia, Olga
[Olga.Garcia@snclavalin.com]; Awad, lhab [lhab.Awad@snclavalin.com]

Subject: Lessons learned Workshop #3

Attachments: OLRT LESSONS LEARNED_PLAN 02-08-10_02, Liquidated Damages,08-Subcontractors, 10-Rolling Stock
Provider.docx; OLRT LESSONS LEARNED_PLAN 03-05-07_03- Minor Deficiency List, 05-Transition into Revenue
Service, 07-Premature integration.docx; OLRT LESSONS LEARNED_PLAN 04 Client and Outside oversight detrimental
to the Contract.docx; OLRT LESSONS LEARNED_PLAN 06 Interface and Tactical Handover.docx; OLRT LESSONS
LEARNED_PLAN 09 Media Perception of Performance.docx; OLRT LESSONS LEARNED_PLAN 11 Resources.docx; OM
Lessons Learned Workshop_20210210JFP .xisx; OLRT LESSONS LEARNED_PLAN 01 INTERFACE AGREEMENT.docx

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Start: 5/7/2021 1:30:00 PM
End: 5/7/2021 3:00:00 PM
Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)

EXTERNAL EMAIL: This message was sent from OUTSIDE the organization. Please exercise
caution.

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click hers to join the meeting

Join with a video conferencing device
BA4778578@ Lplom.ve

Video Conference ID: 119 868 150 4
Alternate VTC dialing instructions

Or call in {(audio only)

+ 1 A3R-7O2-BO5% G3647073#  Canada, Montreal
Phone Conference 1D: 935 647 673#
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